
S

HIRT LENGTH

CHEST SIZE

SLEEVE LENGTH

SMALL

24.25“

24.75”

20”

25.25“

25.75”

21”

26.25“

26.75”

22”

27.25“

27.75”

23”

 

SKU #: LAPG-OW-WOPSS101

LAPG WOMEN’S SOFT SHELL JACKET

FRONT BODY LENGTH
AT HIGH SHOULDER PT.

19” 20” 21” 22”

BACK BODY LENGTH 
FROM CENTER BACK

CHEST WIDTH AT 1” BELOW
ARMHOLE, HALF MEASURE

WAIST WIDTH AT 
NARROWEST, HALF MEASURE

SLEEVE LENGTH
FROM HSP TO CUFF

NECK WIDTH FROM
SEAM TO SEAM

28” 29” 30” 31”

7.25” 7.5” 7.5” 7.75”

MEDIUM LARGE XLARGE

RT LENGTH

SMALL

24.375“

25”

18.5”

25.375“

26”

19.5”

26.375“

27”

20.125”

27.375“

28”

20.875”

 

SKU #: LAPG-OW-WOPSS101

LAPG WOMEN’S FLEECE SOFT SHELL

FRONT BODY LENGTH
AT HIGH SHOULDER PT.

18.5” 19.3” 20.1” 20.9”

BACK BODY LENGTH 
FROM CENTER BACK

CHEST WIDTH AT 2 CM  BELOW
ARMHOLE 1/2 MEASURE

WAIST WIDTH AT CB NECK
DOWN 45CM 1/2 MEASURE

SHOULDER WIDTH

NECK WIDTH FROM
SEAM TO SEAM

15” 15.75” 16.375” 17.125”

7.25” 7.5” 7.5” 7.625”

MEDIUM LARGE XLARGE

SLEEVE LENGTH FROM
SHOULDER TO CUFF 3PT 31.875” 32.625” 33.5” 34.25”


