LAPG WOMEN'S FLEECE SOFT SHELL					
SKU #: LAPG-OW-WOPSS101	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	XLARGE	
BACK BODY LENGTH FROM CENTER BACK	24.375"	25.375"	26.375"	27.375"	
FRONT BODY LENGTH AT HIGH SHOULDER PT.	25"	26"	27"	28"	
CHEST WIDTH AT 2 CM BELOW ARMHOLE 1/2 MEASURE	18.5"	19.5"	20.125"	20.875"	
WAIST WIDTH AT CB NECK DOWN 45CM 1/2 MEASURE	18.5"	19.3″	20.1"	20.9"	
SHOULDER WIDTH	15"	15.75"	16.375"	17.125"	
NECK WIDTH FROM SEAM TO SEAM	7.25"	7.5"	7.5"	7.625"	
SLEEVE LENGTH FROM SHOULDER TO CUFF 3PT	31.875"	32.625"	33.5"	34.25"	

LAPG WOMEN'S SOFT SHELL JACKET					
SKU #: LAPG-OW-WOPSS101	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	XLARGE	
FRONT BODY LENGTH AT HIGH SHOULDER PT.	24.25"	25.25"	26.25"	27.25"	
BACK BODY LENGTH FROM CENTER BACK	24.75"	25.75"	26.75"	27.75"	
CHEST WIDTH AT 1" BELOW ARMHOLE, HALF MEASURE	20"	21"	22"	23"	
WAIST WIDTH AT NARROWEST, HALF MEASURE	19″	20"	21"	22"	
SLEEVE LENGTH FROM HSP TO CUFF	28"	29"	30"	31"	
NECK WIDTH FROM SEAM TO SEAM	7.25"	7.5"	7.5"	7.75"	